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Monthly Festivals- JUN 2019

DATE FESTIVALS TIME
02-06-2019 Sun KARTHIGAI &S SHens
Abisheham to Lord Murugan SINCaESD LIV (LD (HSBISS
Vasantha Mandapam Pooja to Lord Murugan followed by Procession of Lord Murugan 7.00am
inside the Temple QUEHS LDGHTL_LI LLen&6niLl QML [HSI LITEV (LD (86T 2_eTaiflaleold 7.30pm
03-06-2019 Mon AMAVASAI SLOTEUTEN T
04-06-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA IS SM6L GITHSM L&
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai BMEHHTHMS JDLDIES ANCaesLD_ L me 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN TG &6V LNE EIHME SIDLODISES 7.45pm
06-06-2019 Thu CHATHURTHI(Valarpirai) 5768 (ueny LNemm)
Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar 2INGa9sD NBMLS[HSE 7.00am
Special Pooja to Lord Vinayagar NGEL Lens eNBILSHEES 7.00pm
11-06-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA TG &M6L TS LLeng
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai BEBEIHMS SADLEMISES SINCOLSLD_ L e0& 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN IS STV LLOE HTHMS SIDODISES 7.45pm
13-06-2019 Thu EKADASI(Valarpirai ) JHTHE (euay LNemm)
Daily Abisheham to Lord Vishnu RESHW 21NCa0sld aNl6ioan) LSITEISE 7.00am
Special Pooja for Lord Vishnu NGEL L& aleioam) LSTEDISESE 7.00pm
14-06-2019 Fri PRADOSAM(Valarpirai ) INFCHTOQLD (euary 1Nenm)
Abisheham Lord Shivan SINCa9sld HUCILIIBLONEDIES 6.30pm
17-06-2019 Mon POURNAMI QuerniysorLHl
18-06-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA Jn@ SHImev lejé’u&':l‘l’ LLen&
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai BTHEHMS SDLMISES INCOLSLD_ L ene 7.00am
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN IT@ BT6L LLEOHE &IJHNS SDLODIGES 7.00pm
21-06-2019 Fri SANKADAKARA CHATHURTHI FRIGL & &g_ll]g;’é_fﬂ
Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar SINCa0sD eNBILISHEE 7.00am
Special Pooja to Lord Vinayagar NGEL e eNBTLSHEES 7.00pm
25-06-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA TG SM6L GITHSM L e0G
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai FEHEIHMG SDLEMSES INCOLSLD_ L 60 7.00am
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN TG BT6L LNE &IjHNE SADODIGSE 7.00pm
28-06-2019 Fri EKADASI( Theipirai ) geTH& (Cal Nevm)
Daily Abisheham to Lord Vishnu HéSIL SINCesld eNleiomml LSITDISEE 7.00am
Special Pooja for Lord Vishnu NGEL Lemg eNeioam) LSaITEISE 7.00pm
29-06-2019 Sat KARTHIGAI aarnjf&,@sm&:
Abisheham to Lord Murugan SINCaesID LTV (HSMISS
Vasantha Mandapam Pooja to Lord Murugan followed by Procession of Lord Murugan 7.00am
inside the Temple QUEHS LOGTIIL_LI L 60& eniLl QSTL[JThGI LITEV (LD (H&60T 2_sTaileueuid 7.30pm
30-06-2019 Sun PRADOSAM(Theipirai ) NyCsmegld Gl 1Nemm)
Abisheham Lord Shivan 2INCa9sLDd FAUCILIIBLONDIES 6.30pm
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###: To be Send the detail flyer later
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